| N o JW o
xS HAIND USTRIE S - PHONE: 714-903-2002

&

FAX: 714-903-2003

November 15, 2016

City of Garden Grove
11122 Acacia Parkway
Garden Grove, CA 92840

Carlos Marquez,
Sr Real Property Agent
Real Property Division/Finance Department

Reference: Brookhurst Triangle Demolition Project - Phase 1 Project
No.2562

Subject: Change Order Request

Mr Marquez,

Per your request we are providing pricing to handle the Focus Auto building
and West Auto building under Procedure 5 operations including AQMD

Permitting
work.

and CAC oversight. This work was not in our original scope of

Our breakdown is as follows:

Ocean Blue (see attached)
Focus Auto $55,844.60
West Auto $46,320.00
Tri Span Inc (see attached)
Focus Auto $23,815.00
Procedure 5 AQMD Fees $2,441.00
Procedure 5 Plans $2,133.00
CAC oversight $12,800.00
Sub Total $143,353.60
J&G mark-up 10% $14,335.36

S

STATE CONTRACTORS LICENSE #571859

18627 BROOKHURST STREET, #302 ®* FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708



N
WOEXSCHNINDUSTRIES " PHONE: 714-903-2002

FAX: 714-903-2003

J&G Supervision 10 days @ $600.00  $6,000.00
Sub Total $163,688.96
Bonds & Insurance 4% $6,547.55
Total Change Order Request $170,236.00
Current Contract Amount $338,878.00
New Amount $509,114.00

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

2

Eric Cain
Vice President

S

STATE CONTRACTORS LICENSE #571859

18627 BROOKHURST STREET, #302 * FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708



